Issued By: Engineering
Date: Aug 06,  2018
Issue No.: 05
Part No: 28D-XXX-XXX-EXSXWN   Issue Date: 10/18/2022   Revision #: 10
All warranty information can be viewed at WWW.REMEE.COM
Product Specifications
Cable Construction Details
•Buffer Tube

Number
Number
of Fibers
Number
of Fibers
Per Sub
Unit
Cable OD
in (mm)
Weight
lb/1000ft (kg/km)
 28D-002-XXX-EXSBWN 2 2 0.497 (12.6) 89 (131)
 28D-004-XXX-EXSDWN 4 4 0.497 (12.6) 89 (131)
 28D-006-XXX-EXSFWN 6 6 0.497 (12.6) 89 (131)
 28D-008-XXX-EXSHWN 8 8 0.497 (12.6) 89 (131)
 28D-012-XXX-EXSFWN 12 6 0.497 (12.6) 89 (131)
 28D-012-XXX-EXSLWN 12 12 0.497 (12.6) 89 (131)
 28D-016-XXX-EXSHWN 16 8 0.497 (12.6) 89 (131)
 28D-018-XXX-EXSFWN 18 6 0.497 (12.6) 88 (130)
 28D-024-XXX-EXSFWN 24 6 0.497 (12.6) 87 (128)
 28D-024-XXX-EXSLWN 24 12 0.497 (12.6) 89 (131)
 28D-030-XXX-EXSFWN 30 6 0.497 (12.6) 86 (127)
 28D-036-XXX-EXSFWN 36 6 0.522 (13.3) 94 (139)
 28D-036-XXX-EXSLWN 36 12 0.497 (12.6) 88 (130)
 28D-048-XXX-EXSFWN 48 6 0.594 (15.1) 115 (170)
 28D-048-XXX-EXSHWN 48 8 0.522(13.3) 94 (139)
 28D-048-XXX-EXSLWN 48 12 0.497 (12.6) 88 (130)
 28D-060-XXX-EXSLWN 60 12 0.497 (12.6) 87 (128)
 28D-072-XXX-EXSLWN 72 12 0.522(13.3) 95 (140)
 28D-084-XXX-EXSLWN 84 12 0.559 (14.2) 104 (154)
 28D-096-XXX-EXSLWN 96 12 0.594 (15.1) 116 (171)
 28D-108-XXX-EXSLWN 108 12 0.634 (16.1) 134 (198)
 28D-120-XXX-EXSLWN 120 12 0.669(17.0) 149 (220)
 28D-144-XXX-EXSLWN 144 12 0.729 (18.5) 172 (254)
 28D-168-XXX-EXSLWN 168 12 0.724 (18.4) 155 (229)
 28D-192-XXX-EXSLWN 192 12 0.724(18.4) 154 (227)
 28D-216-XXX-EXSLWN 216 12 0.749 (19.0) 168 (248)
 28D-288-XXX-EXSLWN 288 12 0.851 (21.6) 210 (310)
*Cables printed in meters will have a “-MR” suffix on the part number.
Continued
Jacket Color
Designation Color